
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70036294 7PSSDB 17.82 3.85 68.61

70036298 P14 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 17.83 6.15 109.65

70036309 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 5PSSDB 17.87 3.45 61.65

70036318 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.81 3.45 61.44

70036321 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.82 3.45 61.48

70036329 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.79 4.70 83.61

70036396 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.84 3.45 61.55

70036402 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.79 4.70 83.61

70036410 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.74 3.85 68.30

70036416 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.79 3.45 61.38

70036424 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.83 3.45 61.51

70036434 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 5PSSDB 17.81 4.15 73.91

70036442 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.72 3.45 61.13

70036452 P14 - (84531) Creek Rush at Cross Creek Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.76 3.45 61.27

70036470 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.73 4.70 83.33

70036476 P14 - (89592) LCISD Fulshear Addition 7PSSDB 17.76 3.45 61.27

70036484 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.78 3.85 68.45

70036488 P14 - (90943) Pecan Grove Levee Driveway 10PSSDA 17.78 4.15 73.79

70036493 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.73 3.75 66.49

70036501 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.72 4.70 83.28

70036513 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.75 4.70 83.42

70036521 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.76 3.85 68.38

70036524 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.77 4.70 83.52

70036533 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.72 3.45 61.13

70036541 P14 - (70726) Harrison Road Drainage & Paving 10PSSDA 17.86 6.70 119.66

70036549 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.74 3.45 61.20

70036557 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.73 3.85 68.26

70036570 P14 - (78511) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - IMPERIAL PO 7PSSDB 17.80 5.45 97.01

70036592 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.85 3.85 68.72

70036599 P14 - (87475) Chelfort Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.74 4.70 83.38

70036612 P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.79 3.45 61.38

70036625 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.85 3.75 66.94

70036638 P14 - (88848) Earthworks Site Development 7PSSDB 17.79 5.45 96.96

70036656 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.82 3.75 66.82

70036664 5PSSDB 17.74 3.45 61.20

2563.69

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 8/26/2023

R000363

37

D129

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463

P14 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1



5% -128.18

SUBTOTAL 2435.51

-$291.60

TOTAL $2143.91

Fuel


	08-18-2023 to 08-24-2023



